applicable disclosure requirements in Chapter V of
the Takeover Regulations, 2011 (corresponding
provisions of the repealed Takeover Regulations,
1997)

ii) The aforesaid disclosures made during previous 3

years prior to the date of proposed acquisition to be
furnished.

(i) I/We hereby declare that transferor and
transferees have complied/ will comply
with applicable disclosure requirements
in Chapter V of the SEBI SAST
Regulations and/or the corresponding
provisions of repealed SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of shares and Takeover)
Regulations, 1997.

(ii) Applicable disclosure as per Annexure-B.

10. Declaration by the acquirer that all the conditions
Specified under regulation 10(1)(a) with respect to
exemptions has been duly complied with.

I/We hereby declare that all the conditions
specified under regulation 10 (1) (a) as
applicable with respect to exemption duly
complied with.

11. Shareholding details Before the proposed
transaction

After the proposed
transaction

No. of
shares

/voting rights

% w.r.t
total share
capital of

TC

No. of
shares

/voting rights

% w.r.t
Total
share

capital of

A Acquirer (s) and PACs (other than sellers) (*)

1 Suresh Goel 67800 0.7533 345225 3.8358
2 Narendra Goel 632700 7.0300 728925 8.0992
3 Anand Goel 349469 3.8830 445694 4.9522
4 Rajendra Goel 209900 2.3322 306125 3.4014

 Total A 1259869 13.9985 1825969 20.2886
B PACs (Other Promoter Group Shareholding - Other than Acquirer)
5 Narendra Goel 101100 1.1233 101100 1.1233
6 Dinesh Goel 69000 0.7667 69000 0.7667
7 Sandeep Goel 53700 0.5967 53700 0.5967
8 Rajendra Goel And Sons HUF 847500 9.4167 847500 9.4167
9 Anand Goel And Sons HUF 513400 5.7044 513400 5.7044
10 Suresh Goel And Sons HUF 482400 5.3600 482400 5.3600
11 Suman Goel 419711 4.6635 419711 4.6635
12 Narendra Goel And Sons HUF 391500 4.3500 391500 4.3500
13 Dinesh Goel And Sons HUF 163500 1.8167 163500 1.8167
14 Suresh Goel 131100 1.4567 131100 1.4567
15 Rajendra Goel 126100 1.4011 126100 1.4011
16 Neeta Goel 96200 1.0689 96200 1.0689
17 Sandeep Goel And Sons HUF 89700 0.9967 89700 0.9967
18 Ankita Goel 69500 0.7722 69500 0.7722
19 Kiran Goel 54200 0.6022 54200 0.6022

20 Aruna Goel 49400 0.5489 49400 0.5489

21 Sarla Goel 38000 0.4222 38000 0.4222
22 Rashmi Goel 13800 0.1533 13800 0.1533
23 Suresh Goel and Rajendra Goel 221100 2.4567 221100 2.4567

 Total B 5122980 56.922 5122980 56.922
C Seller (s)
25 Jainarayan Hariram Goel and Sons HUF

(Karta –Suresh Goel)
566100 6.29 0 0.00

 Total C 566100 6.29 0 0.00
Total Shareholding (A+B+C) 5756880 63.9653 5756880 63.9653

The Paid-Up Capital of the Shri Bajrang Alliance Limited as at 19.02.2025 is 90,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs.
10/-each.

Suresh Goel
Self and For and on behalf of
Mr. Rajendra Goel, Mr. Narendra Goel and Mr. Anand Goel
(Promoter of Shri Bajrang Alliance Limited)

Raipur, 19.02.2025

Annexure -A

Details of Proposed Transaction

Inter Se Transfer amongst Promoter Group
Upon Partition of Jainarayan Hariram Goel and Sons HUF (Karta-Suresh Goel)

S.No. Seller No. of Share % Buyer No. of Shares %

1 Jainarayan Hariram
Goel and Sons HUF
(Karta- Suresh Goel)